CLEANSERS

HYALOGY

CREAMY WASH

LOTIONS / LIGHTWEIGHT SERUMS

HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY

CREAMS

HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY

SERUMS

HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY

QoG / LIP

HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY

AC CLEAR LOTION
PLATINUM LOTION
P-EFFECT REFINING LOTION
P-EFFECT PEELING LOTION
RE-DIFY LOTION

P-EFFECT BASING EMULSION
PLATINUM FACE CREAM

LIFT CREAM

VCIP CREAM

P-EFFECT NOURISHING CREAM
RE-DIFY CREAM

PLATINUM ESSENCE
P-EFFECT ESSENCE
A
B

EYE MOISTLIFT
PLATINUM EYE CREAM
DAILY & NIGHTLY EYE CREAM

SPECIAL CARE / MASKS

HYALOGY
HYALOGY
HYALOGY

A INSTITUT
AN Heidi e

SCULPTING GEL
BODY TREATMENT CREAM
P-EFFECT RELIANCE GEL

150ML

120ML
120ML
150ML
100ML

120ML

100ML
50GR
50GR
50GR
40GR

50GR

15ML
30ML
30ML

30ML

10ML
20GR

20GR

200GR
200GR

50GR

92,5 €

89 €
99 €
92,5 €
109 €
119 €

165 €
209 €
249 €
239 €
155 €
199 €

145 €
259 €
249 €
175 €

99 €
169 €
139 €

99 €
99 €
99 €



